Tournament name Aastaloputurniir 2018 - U17 Eliitliiga - 17.12

rniir.ea

Home team Raplamaa JK
Away team Nomme Kalju FC
Score 2-5
Match date 17.12.2018 09:08
Venue Kalevi Spordihall
PIg¥fimaa JK Nomme Kalju FC
#1 Martin Tilk #1 Sven Krister Marnot
#3 Karl Erik Strandberg #6 Hektor Talviste
#5 Ahto Liivamae #7 Karl Stefan Lill
#6 Partel Aviste #9 Cevin Nurmsalu
#7 Erlend Pettai #13 Karl Karumaa
#8 Karel Kaldma #15 Kristjan Rattasepp
#10 Kevin Kaarel Prazeres Rita #17 Reno Lindvere
#11 Raimond Stepanjuga #20 Georg Martin
#12 Sten Rasmus Koort #22 Kevin Tiitso
#14 Rait Elfnbein #35 Erik Hermakdila
#17 Sten Eric Andrejev #69 lvan Sorokin
#21 Brenet Rohtoja #99 Andreas Tiits

#49 Mart Kilumets
#97 Robin Kaljumae

#99 Taavi Kala



Matchevents
2:39
5:18
9:31
10:24
10:50
12:24

13:37

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Nomme Kalju FC
Nomme Kalju FC
Nomme Kalju FC
Nomme Kalju FC
Raplamaa JK
Raplamaa JK

Nomme Kalju FC

Player name

[#69] Ivan Sorokin
[#15] Kristjan Rattasepp
[#99] Andreas Tiits
[#15] Kristjan Rattasepp
[#7] Erlend Pettai

[#5] Ahto Liivamae

[#7] Karl Stefan Lill



